
Department: Physical Education 
 

Members:  (suggestion- add your email address for follow up questions and sharing)   

●​ Karen Emmerling, HCS Secondary - kemmerling@honeoye.org 

●​ Ian Buckley, HCS Secondary - ibuckley@honeoye.org  

●​ Randy Yale - ryale@honeoye.org 

●​ Jon Mastin - jmastin@bloomfieldcsd.org 

●​ Bob McDaniel - bmcdaniel@bloomfieldcsd.org 

●​ Sue Hoag - shoag@bloomfieldcsd.org 

●​ Emily Pettengill - epettengill@bloomfieldcsd.org 

●​ KB Storm - kbstorm@honeoye.org 

 

Collaborative Note Space    

 Use this spot to share your great ideas and projects.  Take notes, ask questions!    

 

What creative ways have you found to integrate technology into your instruction? 

●​ READY, SET Warm-up: 

https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1QsLn2EkqQ4bNOrg0dlWdgRq9jxPrNew_1RklI

qvDdAA/edit?usp=sharing 

●​ FitnessGram Data Tracking 

●​ Plickers: https://plickers.com/ 

●​ Google Classroom w/docs, sheets, forms, etc. 

●​ EDpuzzle: https://edpuzzle.com/classes/57fc147d5d00f95c2f32dd01 

●​ Plickers for Elementary 

​  

Have you found a useful app that you use? 

●​ Remind 

●​ My Fitness Pal 

●​ Twitter 

●​ QR Code Scanner 

 

Shared resources, projects, strategies, etc. 

●​ Plastic bag activities 

●​ Tic Tac Toe 

●​ The Fox, the Chicken and the Hen 

●​ Hungry Hungry HIppos 

 

Strategy - For passing drills, when ball is not caught, go to end of the line. 
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